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MAERSK PENANG
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Date
Location

Data updated

Length over all (m)
Beam (m)

Draft (m)

Gross tonnage (t)
Nett tonnage (t)
Deadweight (t)
Speed (knots)
Capacity (TEU)
Reefer plugs
Current name
Previous name(s)
Remarks

08-apr-2006 (1-2)
Europahaven (1-2)

sep-2006

209,58
32,26

31333
18650
37842
22,5
2890
400

P&O Nedlloyd Jakarta

IMO number
Call sign

Flag

Port of registry
Owner
Operator
Service

Built (year)
Yard

9168192

PDHU

Netherlands

Rotterdam

Blue Star, Netherlands
Maersk Line

NE -> CAN (TA4)

1998

Kvaerner Warnow, Germany





